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HGH JUMP

1, MNike Garza Seaholm 43% 1139
2, Jim Stack Kamball 43t 6n
3. pugan Ferndale 423 Ln
4o John Savage Kamball 41 10%4#
5, Doug Krabenoft Ferndale PAOLIR:
s Davig Hazel Park 39t o4n
7. RBrian Stepsk Ferndale 39 4
8. John Uilliams Ferndule 39! 3 3/4¢
9. Chras Ripmaster Kirball 37t 110
10, Pugliese Hazel Perk 37 7
11, Bill #cConnell Seaholm 37t 33
12, Lenz Hazel Park 34% 9 3440
13, Foster Hazel Park 341 5n
14 Bill Spurgsoen Rerkley 340 4
15, Rick Kennedy Sgaholm 34 2
16, Sprangston Ferndale 340 oM
17. Ed Tighs Ferndale 33 2%
18, Lonak Berkley 320 9w
19, Suith Berkley - 32¢ 9gn
20, Vikeska Hazel jark 31t 10 3/40
21, Sleesman Hazel Park 30t 4n
2, Sollose Hazel Park 29t 730
1, Dave Ruff Kimball LA
2, Ryan Phillips Hazsl Park 58 2w
3. Bob Berg Rerkley 5¢ 2n
Lo Harry Thompson Ferndale 50 Qn
5. Gary Denham Berkley &t 10
o Dick PFalmer Sesaholm A & ,

Fred Larson Ferndale Passed to 5% Q%
failed to make
it.

Jar Strand {dmball Fairled to make
starting heaght
of At gn

1, Rachard Hetrick Ferndale 19¢ 4w
2, Jay McAuliffe Seaholm 19t 3/4n
3. Terry lyers Ferndale 187 gi»
4o Warv Johnson Ferndale 18¢ 5 3/4n
2o Philiips Hazel Park 18¢ 1w
6. Harry Thompson Ferndale 17¢ 63n
7. Gary Fry Berkley 18t 9 3/4n
8. Bickens Hagel Park 16t 7 3/L0
9. Merv Schulze Seaholm 16t 54n
10. Rick Huat Southfield 150 11 3/40
11, Pezakovach Hazel Park 15t 11v
12, Steve lLezsll Southfield 15¢ 104+
13, Bill Brawner Kimball 158 10n
14, Steve Fasenberg Rerkley 15v 3 3/40
15, Sharksy Hazel Park 1s5¢ Qw
Bob Goorge Beridey Fouled 4 tames



'POLE VAULZ

Tie
Tie

HEAT X

HEAT JI

st Dave Crosby Seaholm 100 6%
2nd Ed Higgans Berkley 10t Qv
3rd Larvy Farris Perndale 9t 60
Lth Gary Msck Ferndale Qv én
5th__Paul Garber Southfisgld 9t o8
th Dan Garps Southfielid “8r on
6th Larry Guy Kimball g 6o
8th Willis Brown Ferndale 86w
9th Leo Compliment Southfield gv 6n
Steve Fisenberg Berkley Failed to make
starting height
of 8 O
lst Larry Perris Perndale 1:38.9
¥ike Jussack .
Bob Hiles
Tom Dykman
2ad Don LaBelle Seaholm 1:39.4
Jamie Pingle
Dan Livy
Rick Kirkby
3rd A, Kirby Kimball 40,2
S. Rohelier
Stafford
Rynaak
Ltk  Hark Gold Southfaeld 1:4008 - -
Steve Lezen
Rach Hunt
Tony Kivach
5th HMike Pejeckovach Hagel Park 1341.2
Ken Austin
John Bilati
Don Coalson
6th Boleslu Berkley 1:/1.3
George
Fey
Fugitt
Forrest Jinnangs Hagel Park 5:01.5
Doug Drake Kimball 5:03.5
John Rebats Berkley 5:06.8
Craig MackMartin Berkley 5:10.7
Wayne Sprygada Hazel Park 5:15.2
Al Eoch Berkley 5:18,3
1. Lino Csssar Kimball 4342.8
2, Tom Tollefson Seaholm VXY YN
3, Mrke Nolph Forndale L3dbT
4o Chip Gorman Seaholm 434669
5. Steve Bell Seaholm 4347,0
€&, Gary Browa Kimball 4350,2
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Terry Voshl
Dave Ruff

Donr "™ashon -
Chras Ripmaster
hack Rashleigh

Jam Strand
Jexrry Harper

Bryan Berssh
Stuart.Urghart
Gary Denhanm
Harvey Osborae
Bruce Vood

Al Galeox

Terry leConnell
Alan Ladd

Stan Band

Jam Sheables
an PFartens
Floyd Seal

Dack Walker
Jam laneany
Greg Brovks
Ron Padgett
I'ake Stetten
Make Bracco

Pat Kilbourne
Davad DeVore
Steve Hrynik
Jeff Haslatt
John Siegesmund
Carl Lehr

Jim LaBelle
Larry Bakka
Mark Schoen
Roger Hilborne
Jim Raley
Dave Graffath

- Al Carter

Dick jpalmer
Jam Chute
Ball Bothe
Tam [tiskell
Dan Landholm

Rack Kelly

Rob Reynolds

Gary Fry

Jim Kirkwood

Ken Mgzelallan
Brawner

Seaholmn
Kimball
Rerkley
Kimball
Ferndals

Kimball
Hazel Park

Seaholm
Seaholm
Berkley
Perndale
Kimball
Seaholm

Seaholm
Seaholm
Rerkley
Seaholnm
Rerkley
Hazel lark

Seaholm
Southfield
Kimball
Berkley
Seaholn
Seaholm

Kimball
Hizel Park
wimball
Ferndale
Seaholm
Hazel gark

Seaholm
Kimbz1ll
“eaholm
Sesaholm
Seaholm
Seaholn

Seaholm
Seaholm
Seaholm
Seaholm
Seaholm
Hazel Park

Berkley
Seaholnm
Berkley
Sesaholn
¥arndale
Kimball

81699
:17.5
31906
31906
:1906

32007
20,8

231909
232006
2:23.3
232462
2: 2501
232656

2:14.0
2314o4
221606
28 1709
2:20,0
2: 2106

231008
281202
2:1205
2:1206
2313»4
231494

2308:6
2:09,2
230902
2:09:6
2:1109
2:12.8

36104
36105
862v3
+h2,8
36500
70,1

35703
35808
36003
36005
36009
:61.1

35607
:57.5
:58.0
35893
$59.45
!5995
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300 YARD DASH

LO¥ HURDLES

HEAT AV

HLAT V L,
20
3o
4o
5

HEAT [

HEAT L1

HEAT [LL[

HEAT IV Tae3.

HEAT V 1.
20

Tigw3,

56

HEAT L 56

HEAT LL 1.
2,
3.

mck Hoses
Laxrry Reatman
Ken Fugitt

Dan Chandler
itogeir Shoemaker
I'ac Schettenhelm

Duck "¢Claine
Don Coalsonr
Mike Robanson
Chuck Colley
Fd Stafford
Bob lirles

Vac Vanokurow
Bob Kovack

Don Chasholm
mychard ant
Chuck Braggs
Steve Rohelaer
Mitch Booth
farty Johnson

Tony Kovach
Steve Lezell
Yob George
Steve Fisenberg
Leo Complament

Paul Rynaak
Rud Schulze
I'ake Pejakovach
Bruce l"acDonald
Don Borin

Dan Livy

Yarv Johnson
Tom Dykman
Don LaBelle
Rack Rirkby
Fark Gold
Tracy Golesks

Rick Rashlesgh
Jim Strand

Don Tashon
Jezrry llarpsr
Chras Getsosan

Terry Voehl
Art Karby
Jay McAul.ffe
Dave Ruff
Rick Kanz

Southfaeld
Southfasld
Berkley
Southfisld
Kimball
Southfisld

Seaholm
Hazel Park
ferndale
Ferndale
Kimball
Forndale

Pagel Park
Razel Park

Hazsl Park
Southfaeld
Kamball
Kimball
Southfield
Southiaeld

Southfield
Southfield
Rerkley

_Berkley

Southfaeld

Kimball
Seaholm
Hazel park
Ferndale
Seaholm
Seaholm

Ferndale
Ferndale
Seaholn
Seahuvla
Southfield
Berkley

Ferndale
Kamball
Bavkley
Hazel Park
Ferndale

Seaholnm
Kamball
Seaholm
Kimball
Ferndale

32309
Dasqualafaed
ran around
hurdle
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RBAT &£

JEAT LI

HEAT L£L

HEAT ¥V

3.
50

1.
deo

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Terry yers
Rachard Hunt
Chuck Rraggs
I'arty Johnson
*utch Rooth

Steve Lezell
Lob George

Don Chisholam
Brucas Spurgeon
Steve Fasenbexrg

Don Labelle

M ke Pejackovich
Tony Kovach
Fark Gold

Don BRoran

Ken Austan

Mayv Johnson
iom Dykmen
Tom Tallaams
Paul Rynagk
Dany Lavy
Stove iohlier

Dack valkerxr
Tom Tollefson
RoY Reynolds
Dack ficClain

Iake Robinson
I'ake Jasazack
Joff Haslitt
Charles Colley

Larry Rutwman
Dsclke Moses

Max Schettienheln
Dan Chandler

Bruwn
Turowska
Shoemaker
Kalbourne

Glen Chrastenberry

Al Dowty
Fhil HAyre
John Balati

Band
Kelly
Rush
Kech

fferndale
Southfaeld
Kamball
Southfaeld
Southfseld

Southfield
RBerkley
Hazel Park
Berkley
Rerkley

Seahulm
Hazel Park
Southfield
Southfield
Seaholm

Hazel Park

Ferndale
Ferndale
Seaholm
Kamball
Seaholn
Kimball

Seaholm

Ferndale

Southfield

Kamball

Hazel lark

Berkley
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32500
$25.5
126.3
3 2606

:23095
32492
3244:3
3245
32406
2254

32304
$23.6
32400
32405
32408
3R5.4

3:14406

3345:4

334700

334803

335708

43 3007



